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03:55:22
04:38:21
04:38:58
04:39:42

1149.52
1145.38
1141.78
1138.41
1138.37
1135.69
1135.24
1134.06
1133.13
1130.52
1128.58
1128.22
1126.27
1118.50
1113.82
1113.28
1108.53
1107.92
1105.25
1103.68
1099.15
1098.89
1091.19
1090.65
1074.53
1069.67
1067.07
1059.84
1059.76
1058.87
1048.45
1021.90
1009.50
1007.67
994.40

876.46

874.52

872.22

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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MapTtumHeHko HO.C.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

MipoLuHuk |.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.

MapTtuHerko M.HO.

Knanmenko O.B.
Bobup O.B.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

Bobwp b.B.
LLasynb FO.M.
LLaBysb P.M.

Tpunonbcbkuii E.B.

Kowwinb B.T.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

LLasynb FO.M.
Yeumpyk O.I.
Yeumpyk O.I1.

Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.

Kowwinb B.T.
MiseHb C.C.
Yeumpyk A.0.
Bobup O.B.

Knnmenko O.B.

Tpunonbcbka FO.HO.

Yeumpyk O.I.
Knnmenko A.B.
Laynb K.P.
MipowHuk |.B.
Misexb C.C.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Bbobup O.B.
MiseHb C.C.
Bobwp b.B.
LLasynb P.M.
LLlepbak C.M.
LLlep6ak MM.0.
LLlep6ak MM.0.

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis

13.12.2025 11:35:58



